
OHL 2025-2026 Season
                                        Ch.10  on Rogers Cable & Ch.105 on Rogers Xfinity

HOME GAMES: AWAY GAMES:
Date: Visiting Team: Time: Date: Home Team: Time:

Sun Sept. 14, 25 Saginaw 2:00pm Thu, Sept. 25, 25 Peterborough 7:00pm

Fri. Sept. 19, 25 Saginaw 7:00pm Fri. Sept. 26, 25 Kingston 7:00pm

Sun. Sept. 21, 25 Sarnia 2:00pm Sun. Sept. 28, 25 Ottawa 3:00pm

Fri. Oct. 10, 25 Kitchener 7:00pm Thu. Oct. 2, 25 Barrie 7:00pm

Sat. Oct. 11, 25 Windsor 7:00pm Sun. Oct. 5, 25 North Bay 7:00pm

Wed. Oct. 15, 25 Saginaw 7:00pm Fri. Oct. 17, 25 Sudbury 7:00pm

Sat. Oct. 18, 25 Sudbury 7:00pm Wed. Oct. 29, 25 Sudbury 7:00pm

Wed. Oct. 22, 25 Erie 7:00pm Thu. Oct. 30, 25 North Bay 7:00pm

Fri. Oct. 24, 25 Peterborough 7:00pm Sat. Nov. 1, 25 Oshawa 7:00pm

Fri. Nov. 7, 25 Guelph 7:00pm Thu. Nov. 13, 25 Windsor 7:00pm

Sat. Nov. 8, 25 Barrie 7:00pm Fri. Nov. 14, 25 Kitchener 7:00pm

Sat. Nov. 22, 25 London 7:00pm Sun. Nov. 16, 25 London 2:00pm

Fri. Dec. 5, 25 Oshawa 7:00pm Fri. Nov. 28, 25 Sarnia 7:00pm

Sun. Dec. 7, 25 Sarnia 2:00pm Thu. Dec. 18, 25 Windsor 7:00pm

Wed. Dec. 10, 25 Kitchener 7:00pm Thu. Jan. 15, 26 Sarnia 7:00pm

Sun. Dec. 14, 25 Owen Sound 2:00pm Fri. Jan. 16, 26 Guelph 7:00pm

Wed. Jan. 7, 26 Sudbury 7:00pm Thu. Jan. 29, 26 Niagara 7:00pm

Fri. Jan. 9, 26 Ottawa 7:00pm Sun. Feb. 1, 26 Brantford 2:00pm

Sat. Jan. 10, 26 Niagara 7:00pm Fri. Feb. 13, 26 London 7:00pm

Wed. Jan. 21, 26 London 7:00pm Sat. Feb. 14, 26 Owen Sound 7:00pm

Sat. Jan. 24, 26 North Bay 7:00pm Mon. Feb. 16, 26 Sarnia 7:00pm

Sun. Jan. 25, 26 North Bay 2:00pm Wed. Feb. 25, 26 Sudbury 7:00pm

Sun. Feb. 8, 26 Windsor 2:00pm Fri. Mar. 6, 26 Kitchener 7:00pm

Wed. Feb. 11, 26 Sudbury 7:00pm Sat. Mar. 7, 26 Guelph 4:00pm

Fri. Feb. 20, 26 Sarnia 7:00pm Thu. Mar. 12, 26 Windsor 7:00pm

Sat. Feb.21, 26 Guelph 7:00pm

Fri. Feb. 27, 26 Kingston 7:00pm

Sun. Mar. 15, 26 Brantford 2:00pm

Fri. Mar. 20, 26 Saginaw 7:00pm

Sun. Mar. 22, 26 Windsor 2:00pm


